ENGINEERING DATA
ACCESSORIES
Bulletin #210085
November 1997
Supersedes May 1995
HRVHRV1 & HRV2 SERIES
HEAT RECOVERY VENTILATORS
95 thru 1200 cfm (45 thru 566 L/s) Capacity

Hinged Kitchen Exhaust Grille (Optional) — Louvered panel
is hinged for easy access to washable aluminum filter.
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
HRV1-200 S D P
Air Capacity in CFM, Free Air Delivery
P = Permanent Split Capacitor Motor
S = Shaded Pole Motor
D = Damper Defrost
F = Fan Defrost
R = Recirculating Defrost
S = Single Pass
D = Dual Pass
Model Number Series
1 – Analog
2 – Digital
HRV Heat Recovery Ventilators / Page 2 �
SPECIFICATIONS — RESIDENTIAL MODELS
Model No. HRV2–95SRP HRV2–150SDP HRV1–150SDP–RNC2 HRV2–200SNP–ERV
in. wg (Pa) cfm (L/s) cfm (L/s) cfm (L/s) cfm (L/s)
Air Flow vs 0.1 (25) 90 (42) 150 (71) 150 (71) 195 (92)Air Flow vs.
Static Pressure 0.2 (50) 80 (38) 135 (64) 135 (64) 185 (87)Static Pressure
(At High Speed) 0.3 (75) 65 (31) 110 (52) 110 (52) 175 (83)(At High Speed)
0.4 (100) 35 (17) 45 (21) 45 (21) 160 (76)
0.5 (125) – – – – – – – – – – – – 145 (68)
Number of Speeds Available 5 2 5
Maximum temperature recovery 80% 70% – – – –
Sensible effectiveness @ 64 cfm (30L/s) 80% 70% 80% @ 117 cfm (55 L/s)
Sensible efficiency @ 32°F (0°C) and 64 cfm (30L/s) 75% 61% 70% @ 117 cfm (55 L/s)
Sensible efficiency @ –13°F (–25°C) and 64 cfm (30L/s) 75% 61% – – – –
Number of heat exchanger banks 1
Defrost type Recirculating Damper – – – –
Electrical characteristics 120 volts – 60 hertz – 1 phase
Fan Motor  – No. & Output – hp (W) (1) 1/10 (75)
Fan Watts – high speed (total) 136 114 80
Fan Watts – defrost mode (fan on) 80 61 – – – –
Amp rating (total) 1.7 1.4
Duct Connection
Inside (2) 6 (152)
oval to round (2) 6 (152)
Duct Connection
(Number) & diameter — in. (mm) Outside (2) 5 (127) (2) 6 (152)
Defrost – – – – (1) 6 (152) – – – –
Condensate drain connection (o.d.) – in. (mm) 1/2 (13) – – – –
Shipping weight — lbs. (kg) 56 (25) 63 (29) 65 (29)
� Optional Accessories (Must Be Ordered Extra) �
�Flexible Connectors – No. required & diameter – in. (mm) (2) 6 (152) (2) 6 (152)
Duct Heater – Duct connection diameter – in. (mm) – – – – 1 kW (95E02) 6 (152)  or 2 kW (20N16) 6 (152)
�Outside Weatherhoods – Duct connection diameter – in. (mm) 5 (127) (92E66) 6 (152) (92E53)
�See Lennox Price Book for ordering information. Also see Price Book for additional accessories.
�2 Required, one for fresh air, one for stale air.
Model No. HRV2–200SDP–RNC HRV2-200SDP HRV2-200SDP–TOP HRV2-195DDP HRV2-300DDP
in. wg (Pa) cfm (L/s) cfm (L/s) cfm (L/s) cfm (L/s) cfm (L/s)
Air Flow vs 0.1 (25) 215 (102) 215 (101) 195 (92) 205 (97) 265 (125)Air Flow vs.
Static Pressure 0.2 (50) 205 (97) 205 (97) 190 (90) 190 (90) 260 (123)Static Pressure
(At High Speed) 0.3 (75) 195 (92) 195 (92) 180 (85) 180 (85) 250 (118)(At High Speed)
0.4 (100) 185 (87) 185 (87) 165 (80) 165 (78) 235 (111)
0.5 (125) 170 (80) 170 (80) 150 (70) 155 (73) 220 (104)
Number of Speeds Available 2 5
Maximum temperature recovery 70% 80% 88% 90%